FRANCHISE NAME AND #

INDUSTRIES

DATE:
PAGE: of CUSTOMER PO #
SIDEMARK: TOP TREATMENTS (VALANCES, CORNICES, PREMIUM)
GENERAL TOP TREATMENT INFORMATION REQUIRED CORNICES & PREMIUM CORNICES PREMIUM CASUAL
MITERS
LINE STYLE QTY | ROOM (mt?:s (;':éf‘:;) FABRIC PATTERN FABRIC COLOR RETURN :ao’tzﬁé;r:" ":'E‘s'f:g (:;‘:;ER':Z’:;/ %E%N:G BANDING COLOR CONTRAST WELTING :gstxLTTxI:rf T1ES COLOR SHIRRED FABRIC BELT COLOR I;O::/KZE"T‘,SrIBI“E P;E:ZEIF;!BZ“E
PREMIUM *
ONLY PREMIUM 1. WELTING ON TOP & BOTTOM (STD)
Asv'g::;;g;u Avm?géts " 2: o WeLTING %&Jﬁg/aigmg ONBOTTOM | ONLY FOR SPO7, P26 ONLY FOR P25 STYLE ONLY FOR: Ss}\ﬁéssvoz, svo3
P24, SP29, SP22 STYLE
SP34 STYLES
1
2
3
4
NOTES/SPECIAL INSTRUCIONS/DRAWING
SHIPPING INFORMATION:
NAME
ADDRESS]
CITY/
STATE/
ZIP
CODE
PHONE #
EMAIL
PLEASE NOTE: BEFORE FILLING ORDER, PLEASE GO THROUGH CATALOG TO REVIEW SPECIFICATIONS AND RESTRICTIONS; YOUR
ROMAN SHADE WILL BE MANUFACTURED AND HAVE THE FINISHED WIDTH AND LENGHT THAT YOU SPECIFY ON THIS SHEET




